RISE A131 Laptop Tray

Key Benefits

o Complete your RISE Display lift with handy accessories
¢ Quick and easy installation
o TUV-5 certified

Laptop Support for display lifts

With the RISE A131 Laptop Support, you add a smart laptop
accessory to a Vogel's RISE motorized display lift. The support
is 40 cm wide and 30 cm deep. You have the laptop within
reach and it moves along with the height adjustment of the
motorized display lift. Easy to install In combination with the
AT Accessory Mounting Kit, you can attach the laptop
support easily and quickly to the back of the display.
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RISE A131 Laptop Tray
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Specifications

Max. weight load (kg)
Max. weight load (Lbs)
Height

Depth

Article number (SKU)
EAN single box

Colour

Certifications

TOV certified
Guarantee

8

11.02

93

300

7301310
8712285356803
Black

TAATOV

Yes

5years
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